
All the F.Y.B.Com students are hereby informed that to attend Internal Examination (Class Test 

/Quiz ) and also submit the Assignment /Project to the concerned faculty as per the following 

schedule 

1. Intermal Examination time table (Online or OMine Class Test /Quiz) from 3 September 

2024 to 4 September 2024. 

Sr. 

No 

2. Submission of Assignment /Project on or before 4 September 2024 or On the date of 
Internal Examination. 

2 

3 

6 

NSS College of Commerce and Economics, 

Tardeo, Mumbai-400034 

8 

FYBCOM- Internal Exam Notice Sept 2024 
Date:- 28 August 2024 

10 

11 

Subject 

Commerce 
(Introduction to Business) 
Accountancy & Financial 
Management -I 
Commerce I 

(Introduction to Business) 
Accountancy & Financial 
Management -1 

Career -1 
Introduction to 

Environment 

DATE :- 3 Sept 2024 

Economics for Professional 
Career-I 
Introduction to 

Environment 
VSC-Commercial 
Mathematics-l 

Economics for Professional |3 Sept 

SEC- Vocational Skill in 

Accounting -I 
VSC-Commercial 
Mathematics-I 

12 SEC- Vocational Skill in 
Accounting -I 

Date 

3 Sept 
2024 

3 Sept 
2024 
3 Sept 
2024 

3 Sept 
2024 

2024 
3 Sept 
2024 
3 Sept 

2024 
3 Sept 
2024 

3 Sept 
2024 

3 Sept 
2024 
3 Sept 
2024 
3 Sept 

2024 

Time 

8.00 to 8.30 

8.00 to 8.30 

8.30 to 9.00 

8.30 to 9.00 

9.00 to 9.30 

9.00 to 9.30 

9.30 to l0.00 

9.30 to 10.00 

Class 

FYBCom -A 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -A 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -A Dr. Sachin Mungase 

10.00 to l0.30 | FYBCom -A 

Name of the 

Faculty 
Dr. Sumita Shankar 

10.00 to l10.30 FYBCom -B 

Dr. Raj Soshte 

11.00 1o |L30 FYBCom -B 

Dr. Sumita Shankar 

Dr. Raj Soshte 

FYBCom -AMs.Neha Patange 

Ms.Neha Patange 

Dr. Sachin Mungase 

Dr.Amitha Rao 

Dr. Raj Soshte 

Dr.Amitha Rao 

11.00 to I1.30 FYBCom -A Dr. Raj Soshte 



Sr. 
No. 
13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

IKS- Indian Knowledge 
System Series (Generic-1) 
VEC- Foundation of 

Behavioural Skill- Basic 
Level 
IKS- Indian Knowledge 
System Series (Generic-1) 
VEC- Foundation of 

Behavioural Skil- Basic 
Level 

activities 

Subject 

CC-Introduction to cultural 

IT Fundamental of 

Computer 

activities 

CC-Introduction to cultural 

IT Fundamental of 

Computer 
Social Media & 
Communication 
AEC- Business 
Communication Skill -I 
AEC- Business 

DATE :- 4 Sept 

Important Notes: 

Communication Skill -1 

Dr. Dhiraj Ovhal 

Date 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 

fykmo-B 

2024 

4 Sept 
2024 
4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

4 Sept 
2024 

3 Adhere to college rules regarding examination 

Convener of College Examination Committee 

Time 

8.00 to 8.30 

8.00 to 8.30 

8.30 to 9.00 

8.30 to 9.00 

9.00 to 9.30 

9.00 to 9.30 

1.Attendance of Intermal Examination is mandatory. 

9.30 to 10.00 

9.30 to 10.00 

2. There is separate passing requirement for Intemal Examination 

10.00 to 10.30 

Class 

FYBCom -A 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -B 

FYBCom -B 

Name of the 
Faculty 

FYBCom -A Ms. Neha Patange 

Dr. Amar Sontakke 

FYBCom -A Ms. Neha Patange 

Ms. Neha Patange 

FYBCom -B 

11.00 to 1l1.30 FYBCom -A 

Dr. Amar Sontakke 

10.00 to 10.30 FYBCom -A Dr. Sumita Shankar 

Mr.Dhanaji Kanase 

FYBCom -A Mr.Dhanaji Kanase 

Ms. Neha Patange 

Dr. Amar Sontakke 

Dr. Amar Sontakke 

2024 


